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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 VIDAL Jean-Louis PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 7,7 7 35

2 DOMECQ Magali PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 5,4 6 30

3 PARGADE François PAU GOLF CLUB FRA 9,3 9 30

4 CABANNE Alain PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 10,7 10 29

5 BEGEL Gérard PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 10,2 10 25

6 VAYSSIER Andre PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 11,5 11 23

7 GODEFIN Christian PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 11,9 11 22

8 VINTRAS Alain PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 16,6 16 22

9 DUPRAT Gregory PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 25,6 26 21

10 MOUQUIN Frank PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 19,4 19 21

11 RIGAUD Martine PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 17,0 16 21

12 DELUGA Eric PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 5,2 4 17

13 DRAESCHER Claude PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 10,7 10 17

14 RIVAL Alain ASPTT PAU FRA 34,5 35 15

15 GUILLAMOT Michelle ASPTT PAU FRA 20,5 19 14

16 FAUVEAU Gérard PAU GOLF CLUB FRA 24,0 24 14

17 LOPEZ William AQUITAINE FRA 54 54 12

18 LAHORE Pierre IDRON FRA 29,5 30 11

19 VIGNAU Laurence AQUITAINE FRA 29,7 29 11

20 BONNISSENT Regis PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 28,2 28 11

21 TARISSE Nicolas MONT DE MARSAN FRA 28,4 29 10

22 DUPRAT Jean-Philippe PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 26,9 27 7

23 OJER Natalia PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 40 39 4

24 TARISSE Christine MONT DE MARSAN FRA 31,8 31 FOR

25 DEFFAUX Laurent PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 30,3 30 FOR

26 HEGOBURU Jean-René ST GERMAIN FRA 11,6 11 FOR

27 SAUBAT Jean PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 11,3 11 FOR
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 BARRULL Jean ALBRET FRA 51 25 19

2 CANTON Michel CHIBERTA FRA 21,6 10 18

3 JARRIGE Stephane AQUITAINE FRA 44 21 17

4 BARADAT Pierre PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 31,0 15 17

5 BARRULL Louis PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 22,9 11 15

6 RASZTAR Julian PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 54 26 14
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 LOPEZ William AQUITAINE FRA 54 54 63

2 RIVAL Alain ASPTT PAU FRA 34,5 35 50

3 DUPRAT Gregory PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 25,6 26 45

4 VIDAL Jean-Louis PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 7,7 7 41

5 MOUQUIN Frank PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 19,4 19 39

6 CABANNE Alain PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 10,7 10 39

7 PARGADE François PAU GOLF CLUB FRA 9,3 9 39

8 VINTRAS Alain PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 16,6 16 37

9 RIGAUD Martine PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 17,0 16 37

10 DOMECQ Magali PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 5,4 6 36

11 FAUVEAU Gérard PAU GOLF CLUB FRA 24,0 24 36

12 TARISSE Nicolas MONT DE MARSAN FRA 28,4 29 35

13 BONNISSENT Regis PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 28,2 28 34

14 VAYSSIER Andre PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 11,5 11 34

15 BEGEL Gérard PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 10,2 10 33

16 VIGNAU Laurence AQUITAINE FRA 29,7 29 33

17 LAHORE Pierre IDRON FRA 29,5 30 32

18 GODEFIN Christian PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 11,9 11 32

19 DUPRAT Jean-Philippe PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 26,9 27 29

20 GUILLAMOT Michelle ASPTT PAU FRA 20,5 19 29

21 OJER Natalia PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 40 39 27

22 DRAESCHER Claude PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 10,7 10 26

23 DELUGA Eric PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 5,2 4 20

24 HEGOBURU Jean-René ST GERMAIN FRA 11,6 11 FOR

25 SAUBAT Jean PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 11,3 11 FOR

26 DEFFAUX Laurent PAU ARTIGUELOUV FRA 30,3 30 FOR

27 TARISSE Christine MONT DE MARSAN FRA 31,8 31 FOR
-
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511703061 DELUGA Eric 1 20 20 16 0 Non Non 5,2 5,3

534528226 DOMECQ Magali 1 36 36 0 0 Non Oui- 5,4 5,4

538302168 VIDAL Jean-Louis 1 41 41 -5 0 Non Non 7,7 6,7

515936080 PARGADE François 1 39 39 -3 0 Non Non 9,3 8,7

516034114 BEGEL Gérard 1 33 33 3 0 Non Non 10,2 10,3

531946191 SAUBAT Jean 1 0 0 36 0 Non Non 11,3 11,3

524026064 VAYSSIER Andre 1 34 34 0 0 Non Oui- 11,5 11,5

047717056 HEGOBURU Jean-René 1 0 0 36 0 Non Non 11,6 11,6

049742069 GODEFIN Christian 1 32 32 4 0 Non Non 11,9 12,0

517740206 VINTRAS Alain 1 37 37 -1 0 Non Non 16,6 16,3

516923163 RIGAUD Martine 1 37 37 -1 0 Non Non 17,0 16,7

537606261 MOUQUIN Frank 1 39 39 -3 0 Non Non 19,4 18,2

047890208 GUILLAMOT Michelle 1 29 29 7 0 Non Non 20,5 20,5

527071269 FAUVEAU Gérard 1 36 36 0 0 Non Oui- 24,0 24,0

523499234 DUPRAT Gregory 1 45 45 -9 0 Non Non 25,6 22,0

530918106 DUPRAT Jean-Philippe 1 29 29 7 0 Non Non 26,9 26,9

548213254 BONNISSENT Regis 1 34 34 0 0 Non Oui- 28,2 28,2

517464238 TARISSE Nicolas 1 35 35 0 0 Non Oui- 28,4 28,4

534633291 LAHORE Pierre 1 32 32 0 0 Non Oui- 29,5 29,5

048639225 DEFFAUX Laurent 1 0 0 36 0 Non Non 30,3 30,3

045927243 VIGNAU Laurence 1 33 33 0 0 Non Oui- 29,7 29,7

520035203 RIVAL Alain 1 50 50 -14 0 Non Non 34,5 27,5

517465237 TARISSE Christine 1 0 0 36 0 Non Non 31,8 31,8

043898248 OJER Natalia 1 27 27 9 0 Non Non 40 40

510453271 LOPEZ William 1 63 63 -27 0 Non Non 54 31,5

522482217 DRAESCHER Claude 1 26 26 10 0 Non Non 10,7 10,8

045116143 CABANNE Alain 1 39 39 -3 0 Non Non 10,7 10,1
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526046262 CANTON Michel 1 36 36 0 0 Non Oui- 21,6 21,6

528741159 BARRULL Louis 1 33 33 3 0 Non Non 22,9 22,9

043166257 BARADAT Pierre 1 35 35 0 0 Non Oui- 31,0 31,0

043723304 RASZTAR Julian 1 32 32 4 0 Non Non 54 54

514319294 BARRULL Jean 1 37 37 -1 0 Non Non 51 50

045597301 JARRIGE Stephane 1 35 35 0 0 Non Oui- 44 44


